

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2658 OF 2003

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR H.B. PRABHAKARA SASTRY

JINENDRA @ DESHKUMAR KALLAPPA LENGADE Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for Abatement of appeal and office report)

Date: 25/08/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)
Mr A Lakshmi Narayanan, Adv.
Mr. Ankur S. Kulkarni,Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mrs Sheela Goel,Adv.
Mr. S.N. Bhat ,Adv
Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The ld. Counsel for the appellant and the ld. Counsel
for the respondent No.7(ii) are present.

The office report is incomplete and vague. It does
not give a clear picture of the total number of the
respondents arrayed in this matter and the served
respondents and also the status about filing of counter
affidavit.

Registry is directed to prepare a clear and complete
report indicating the clear position of each respondent.

List again on 12.10.2011.
(H.B. PRABHAKARA SASTRY)
REGISTRAR

hj