

ITEM NO.8

REGISTRAR COURT. 1

SECTION IV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R S U R Y A P R A T A P S I N G H

Civil Appeal No(s). 2658/2003

JINENDRA@DESHKUMAR K LENGADE (D) BY LRS.

Appellant(s)

V E R S U S

STATE OF KARNATAKA . & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 09-10-2018 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr Sidhant Sinha, Adv.
Mr. Ankur S. Kulkarni, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, AOR
Mr Priyank Jain, Adv.
Mr Ravi Panwar, Adv.
Mr. S. N. Bhat, AOR
Mrs. Sheela Goel, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Await orders of Hon'ble Judge in Chambers in respect of
IA's which are yet to be listed before the Hon'ble Judge in
Chambers.

SURYA PRATAP SINGH
Registrar