

ITEM NO.6

COURT NO.11

SECTION IV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

IA 11/2014,12/2015,13/2015,14/2015, in Civil Appeal No(s).
2658/2003

JINENDRA@DESHKUMAR K LENGADE (D) BY LRS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA . & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 15-01-2019 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HEMANT GUPTA
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ankur S. Kulkarni, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, AOR
Mr. S. N. Bhat, AOR
Mr. D.P. Chaturvedi, Adv
Mrs. Sheela Goel, AOR
Mr. Priyank Jain, Adv

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Interlocutory applications are to be heard alongwith main
matter.

(SONIA KUMARI)
SR. PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(TAPAN KUMAR CHAKRABORTY)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR